



SIDCL/Sect/2021-22/102

February 12, 2022

BSE Limited
P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001
BSE Scrip Code: 511411

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata - 700001
CSE Scrip Code: 026027

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 published in the newspapers

In continuation to our letter dated 4th February, 2022, inter alia, with regard to submission of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, please find enclosed the copy of the advertisement published on Saturday, 12th February 2022, in the newspapers i.e. Financial Express and Aajkal.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Shristi Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited

KRISHNA
KUMAR
PANDEY

Digitally signed by
KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY
Date: 2022.02.12 12:07:11
+05'30'

Krishna Kumar Pandey
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Shristi Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd.

Registered Office : Plot No. X -1, 2 & 3, Block-EP, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091, T. : +91 33 4020 2020/4015 4646 F. : +91 33 4020 2099
Delhi Office : D-2, 5th Floor, Southern Park, Saket Place, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017, India, T. +91 11 6602 5600 F. : +91 11 6602 5818
E : contact@shristicorp.com www.shristicorp.com CIN - L 65922WB1990PLC049541

Name: D S Kulkarni Developers Limited
 CIN: L45201PN191PLC063340
 Regd. Office: 1187/60, DSK House, J M Road, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411 005
 Address for communication: Office No 40, 2nd Floor, Sanas Plaza, Bajirao Road, 1302 Shukrawar Peth, Pune - 411002
 Email id: ip.skd@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Nine months ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
		31 Dec 2021	30 Sep 2021	31 Dec 2020	31 Dec 2021	31 Dec 2020	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(49.55)	(51.73)	(77.10)	(166.66)	(192.71)	(320.41)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(49.55)	(51.73)	(77.10)	(166.66)	(192.71)	(320.41)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(49.55)	(51.73)	(77.10)	(166.66)	(192.71)	(320.41)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up equity capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic (* not annualised)	(0.19)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(0.65)	(0.75)	(1.24)
	Diluted:	(0.19)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(0.65)	(0.75)	(1.24)

Notes: The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cipdskd.com).
 # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 For D S Kulkarni Developers Limited
 Under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process
 Sd/-
 Name: Manoj Kumar Agarwal
 Designation: Resolution Professional
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12-02-2022
 Registration No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00714/2017-18/11222



MSTC LIMITED
 (A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
 Registered Office : Plot No. CF 18/2, Street No. 175, Action Area 1C, New Town, Kolkata 700156 (W.B.)
 Phone: 033-2340-0000 Email: cosec@mstcindia.co.in Website: www.mstcindia.co.in
 CIN: L27320WB1964G01026211; GSTIN: 19AACM0021E1Z4



EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021 (* In Millions)

SL No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		3 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	3 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	971.82	675.47	1,408.02	4,092.39	2,445.31	6,391.33	1,975.54	1,651.27	2,332.42	6,994.83	4,824.98	9,940.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	592.74	160.07	460.67	1,425.11	671.06	1,145.81	681.94	304.61	456.37	1,676.39	759.34	1,358.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	361.59	3.18	313.89	887.49	345.62	1,010.70	413.02	111.46	282.98	1,031.57	371.33	1,129.59
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	362.36	(10.55)	309.18	890.68	317.70	983.59	437.68	71.52	180.21	887.02	274.31	1,072.63
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,845.58	-	-	-	-	-	4,875.53
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
	Basic (* not annualised)	*5.14	*0.05	*4.46	*12.61	*4.91	14.36	*5.87	*1.58	*4.02	*14.65	*5.27	16.05
	Diluted (* not annualised)	*5.14	*0.05	*4.46	*12.61	*4.91	14.36	*5.87	*1.58	*4.02	*14.65	*5.27	16.05

Notes :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and is also available on Company's website i.e. www.mstcindia.co.in
- There were no exceptional items during the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current periods classifications.

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 11th February, 2022

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
 (S.K.Gupta)
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN : 08643406

Promoting e-commerce, economy & environment through e-governance

KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED
 Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, M.I.D.C, Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019
 Ph.: 91-20-66142078, Fax: +91-20-66142088/89 | Email: kelinvestors@kineticindia.com
 Website: www.kineticindia.com | CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Dec 31 2021	Nine months Ended Dec 31 2021	Quarter ended Dec 31 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	2,882	8,847	2,639
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13	91	(72)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13	91	(72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13	91	(72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13	91	(69)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,771	1,771	1,771
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs 10 each)			
	Basic:	0.08	0.52	(0.39)
	Diluted:	0.08	0.52	(0.39)

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Results for quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com. (2) The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2022. (3) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current period's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Kinetic Engineering Limited
 Sd/-

A. A. Firodia
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00332204

Date : February 11th, 2022
 Place : Pune



Shristi Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited

Regd. Office : Plot No. X - 1, 2 & 3, Block-EP, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091
 CIN - L65922WB1990PLC049541
 Phone No. : (033) 4020 2020 / 4015 4646, Fax No. : (033) 4020 2099
 E-mail : investor.relations@shristicorp.com, Website : www.shristicorp.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	931.36	1,022.38	1,205.33	3,301.58	2,717.32	4,931.80	7,252.82	5,597.02	6,562.99	17,011.95	15,775.66	26,798.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	(310.84)	(1,045.21)	132.94	(2,579.62)	(1,067.53)	(1,444.19)	101.58	(1,621.07)	299.36	(3,698.43)	(6,634.47)	(5,880.82)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	(310.84)	(1,045.21)	132.94	(2,579.62)	(1,067.53)	(15,276.06)	101.58	(1,621.07)	299.36	(3,698.43)	(6,634.47)	(6,312.72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	(346.33)	(1,079.47)	132.94	(2,803.37)	(951.90)	(15,881.12)	39.86	(1,613.69)	280.85	(3,938.69)	(6,550.18)	(8,854.70)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(347.88)	(1,081.03)	132.94	(2,808.03)	(950.98)	(15,887.33)	39.48	(1,615.14)	280.28	(3,939.71)	(6,544.36)	(8,883.55)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	8,509.04	-	-	-	-	-	9,379.63
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each)												
	(i) Basic (₹)	(1.56)	(4.86)	0.60	(12.63)	(4.29)	(71.54)	0.18	(7.28)	1.29	(17.73)	(29.48)	(39.89)
	(ii) Diluted (₹)	(1.56)	(4.86)	0.60	(12.63)	(4.29)	(71.54)	0.18	(7.28)	1.29	(17.73)	(29.48)	(39.89)
9	Additional disclosure as per Clause 52 (4) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirement) Regulations, 2015:												
a	Debt Equity ratio (in times)	6.90	6.35	1.54	6.90	1.54	4.83	13.96	13.82	5.15	13.96	5.15	9.11
b	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.72	0.37	1.08	0.43	0.76	0.73	1.30	0.45	1.81	0.62	0.27	0.46
c	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.81	0.37	1.08	0.45	0.76	0.77	1.45	0.45	1.81	0.64	0.27	0.49
d	Debt Redemption Reserve (₹ lakhs)	1611	1611	1208	1611	1208	1208	1611	1611	1208	1611	1208	1208
e	Net Worth (₹ lakhs)	7921	8269	32794	7921	32794	10729	7660	7620	20365	7660	20365	11600
f	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt (₹ lakhs)	14500	14500	14500	14500	14500	14500	14500	14500	14500	14500	14500	14500

Note: 1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e BSE website (www.bseindia.com), Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and Company's website (www.shristicorp.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Shristi Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited
 Sunil Jha
 Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
 Dated : 11th February, 2022



India Power Corporation Limited
 (Formerly DPSC Limited)

CIN: L40105WB1919PLC003263
 Regd. Office : Plot No. X1 - 2 & 3, Block-EP, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091
 Email: corporate@indiapower.com, Website: www.indiapower.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations [including Regulatory income/(expense) (net)]	17,290.90	14,156.60	14,059.04	44,151.57	36,282.65	50,488.10	18,341.46	14,468.05	14,045.60	45,863.79	36,245.15	53,003.44
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax and exceptional items	168.26	208.52	603.90	792.69	1,566.26	2,060.67	179.47	221.15	513.98	804.67	1,440.64	2,040.37
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax after exceptional items	168.26	208.52	603.90	792.69	1,566.26	2,060.67	179.47	221.15	513.98	804.67	1,440.64	2,040.37
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax and exceptional items	128.06	156.08	1,737.07	595.86	2,342.82	2,666.24	131.28	160.72	1,647.15	590.08	2,217.20	2,620.61
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	137.49	165.50	1,705.17	624.14	2,272.94	2,564.41	134.25	178.24	1,599.82	610.75	2,117.47	2,497.35
6 Equity Share Capital	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90
7 Other equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	1,04,290.47	-	-	-	-	-	1,03,509.86
8 Earnings per equity share (face value of Rs. 1 each) (not annualised)												
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	0.01	0.01	0.11	0.04	0.15	0.17	0.01	0.01	0.10	0.04	0.13	0.17
9 Paid up Outstanding debt (Non Convertible Debenture)	-	-	-	400.00	800.00	800.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
10 Net worth	1,20,465.11	1,20,327.62	1,19,779.35	1,20,465.11	1,19,779.35	1,20,069.80	-	-	-	-	-	-
11 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.70	1.05	1.90	1.50	0.71	0.83	-	-	-	-	-	-
12 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.04	3.92	4.73	4.25	4.58	6.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
13 Debt equity Ratio	0.13	0.11	0.09	0.13	0.09	0.11	-	-				

সিউডি তৃণমূলের

১ পাজার পর... সিউডি তৃণমূলের... সিউডি তৃণমূলের...

উদ্যোগের পরিকল্পনা... সিউডি তৃণমূলের... সিউডি তৃণমূলের...

আজ ভোট ৪ পুরনিগমের

১ পাজার পর... আজ ভোট ৪ পুরনিগমের... আজ ভোট ৪ পুরনিগমের...

ত্রিপুরায় নানা দল ছেড়ে জনজাতির ৭০০ তৃণমূলে

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন... ত্রিপুরায় নানা দল ছেড়ে জনজাতির ৭০০ তৃণমূলে... ত্রিপুরায় নানা দল ছেড়ে জনজাতির ৭০০ তৃণমূলে...

GKW জিকেডব্লিউ লিমিটেড... GKW জিকেডব্লিউ লিমিটেড... GKW জিকেডব্লিউ লিমিটেড...

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২১ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসে অনিরাঙ্কিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২১, ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২০, ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২০. Rows include Total Income from operations, Net Profit, etc.

- ১. উপরিউক্ত অনিরাঙ্কিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের ১১ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২২ তারিখে আয়োজিত সভায় অডিট করা... ২. ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২১ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসে অনিরাঙ্কিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার... ৩. ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২১ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসে অনিরাঙ্কিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের পূর্ণাঙ্গ রিপোর্ট...

শ্রীশ্রী ইনফ্রাস্ট্রাকচার কর্পোরেশন লিমিটেড... শ্রীশ্রী ইনফ্রাস্ট্রাকচার কর্পোরেশন লিমিটেড... শ্রীশ্রী ইনফ্রাস্ট্রাকচার কর্পোরেশন লিমিটেড...

SHRISTI Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited... Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021... Table with 12 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2021, 30.09.2021, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020.

SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS LIMITED... Regd. Office: 'Unirwhouse' 3/A, Gurusaday Road, Kolkata-700 019... Website: www.speciality.co.in

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021... Table with 12 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2021, 30.09.2021, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020.

প্রবেশপথে প্রহরা

১ পাজার পর... প্রবেশপথে প্রহরা... প্রবেশপথে প্রহরা...

অন্যদিক থেকে... প্রবেশপথে প্রহরা... প্রবেশপথে প্রহরা...

সংশোধনী... সংশোধনী... সংশোধনী...

ICAD-199 (2)/2022... ICAD-199 (2)/2022... ICAD-199 (2)/2022...

ICAD-196 (2)/2022... ICAD-196 (2)/2022... ICAD-196 (2)/2022...

ICAD-193 (2)/2022... ICAD-193 (2)/2022... ICAD-193 (2)/2022...

ICAD-205 (2)/2022... ICAD-205 (2)/2022... ICAD-205 (2)/2022...

ICAD-206 (2)/2022... ICAD-206 (2)/2022... ICAD-206 (2)/2022...

ICAD-200 (2)/2022... ICAD-200 (2)/2022... ICAD-200 (2)/2022...

ICAD-197 (2)/2022... ICAD-197 (2)/2022... ICAD-197 (2)/2022...

ICAD-194 (2)/2022... ICAD-194 (2)/2022... ICAD-194 (2)/2022...